164 CALL THE SALES TEAM ON +44 (0)1621 868 700
TABLE TENNIS  •  INDOOR TABLES
EASIFOLD DELUXE ROLLAWAY TABLE
Recommended as a match table for clubs and schools. With a protective,
steel frame with stable corner pieces supported by a steel undercarriage.
Table has four independent wheels on each half (two with brakes). Height
adjusters on all four legs to ensure a level playing surface. Table has a
playback facility and takes up minimal space for storage. Complete with

TTT/BUT/22*
Space saver rollaway table, as above but with 22mm top
Conforms to EN 14468-1
1
1
2
3
4
4
Conforms to EN 14468-1
NATIONAL LEAGUE ROLLAWAY TABLE
Recommended as a quality match table for clubs, sports centres and schools. With a protective, strong steel 30 x 38mm frame with stable corner
pieces supported by a heavy duty undercarriage. Table has four independent wheels on each half (two with brakes).  Height adjusters on all four
legs to ensureaa level playing surface. Table has a playback facility and takes up minimal space for storage.  Complete with national league net
and post set.  Delivered fully assembled ready for play (wheels just need to be added)
TTT/G22	 Green 22mm playing top
TTT/B22	 Blue 22mm playing top
TTT/G25	 Green 25mm playing top
TTT/B25	 Blue 25mm playing top
1 BUY NOW
BUY NOW
BUY NOW
BUY NOW
Conforms to EN 14468-1
2
3
Conforms to EN 14468-1
ORDER ONLINE AT www.universalservicesuk.co.uk 165
TABLE TENNIS  •  INDOOR, OUTDOOR TABLES, BATS & BALLS
TABLE TENNIS TABLES
TTT/500	 Performance 500 Model
Indoor table tennis table with a 22mm high density
chipboard playing surface. This table has FFTT
approval for competition use and is designed for
more experienced players. Supplied with posts and
nets which permanently attach to the tables. This
table has the added features of leg levellers, corner
protection pads, easy track handle, wheel brakes and
a handy ball dispenser. The storage space required
when folded is W 1640mm x D 750m x H 1555mm,
the playing size is L 2750mm x W 1530mm x H 770mm
TTT/640	 640 Competition Model
Competition compact technology rollaway table with
22mm top board panels. This is a top of the range
competition table! Supplied with posts and nets
which permanently attach to the tables. Approved